
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kelsie Campbell - (233728) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.38 674 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.68 665 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:05.79 661 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:05.81 661 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:06.42 643 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:06.48 641 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:06.72 634 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.10 623 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.22 620 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.32 617 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.33 617 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.43 614 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.72 606 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.88 602 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.89 602 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:07.92 601 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland NottmLeander 1

1:07.95 600 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.27 592 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.45 587 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.96 574 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.97 574 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:09.24 567 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:09.25 567 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:09.81 553 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.11 546 H 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.57 536 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.82 508 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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1:11.82 508 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.30 498 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.40 496 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.91 486 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.19 480 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.20 480 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.64 471 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:17.74 401 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.72 634 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.92 601 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland NottmLeander 1

1:07.33 617 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.89 602 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:06.42 643 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:05.79 661 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:06.48 641 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:05.81 661 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:05.68 665 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:07.32 617 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.10 623 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.95 600 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.11 546 H 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.88 602 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.96 574 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.43 614 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.38 674 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.22 620 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:09.81 553 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.27 592 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:07.72 606 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.45 587 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:09.25 567 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.57 536 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.97 574 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:09.24 567 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.82 508 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.20 480 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.19 480 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.40 496 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.91 486 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.30 498 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.64 471 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:17.74 401 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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